Distributor of Anaren: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X3C19P1-05S - DIRECTIONAL COUPLER
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
AnarenAnaren
X3C19P1-05SX3C19P1-05S

 Model X3C19P1-05S
Rev C
Packaging and Ordering Information
Parts are available in a reel and as loose parts in a bag.  Packaging follows EIA 481-2 for reels .  Parts are oriented in
tape and reel as shown below.  Minimum order quantities are 2000 per reel and 100 for loose parts..  See Model
Numbers below for further ordering information.
Direction of Part
Feed (Unloading)Dimensions are in Inches[MM]
Xinger Coupler Frequency (MHz) Size (Inches) Coupling Value Plating Finish
X3C
04 = 410-500
07 = 600-900
09 = 800-1000
19 = 1700-2000
21 = 2000-2300
25 = 2300-2500
26 = 2650-2800
35 = 3300-3800
A = 0.56 x 0.35
B = 1.0 x 0.50
E = 0.56 x 0.20
L = 0.65 x 0.48
M= 0.40 x 0.20
P = 0.25 x 0.20
1 = 100
2 = 200
3 = 300
S = Immersion Tin
XXX XX X X - XX X
03 = 3dB
05 = 5dB
10 = 10dB
20 = 20dB
30 = 30dB
Power (Watts)
Example: X3C 19 P 1 - 03 S